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Jeam Contact Person Phone
1 Clissold
2 Central GREEN
3 Central GOLD
4 Sutherland
5 Mt. Greenwood BL
6 Mt. Greenwood Wt
7 Incarnation
8 CSA Eagles NAVY
9 St. Gerald
Dat Ii Visit
Mon 11/29/21 9:15 pm St. Gerald
Tue 11/30/21 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 11/30/21 5:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Tue 11/30/21 6:40 pm Central GOLD
Tue 11/30/21 7:30 pm  Sutherland
Wed 12/01/21 5:00 pm Central GOLD
Tue 12/07/21 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 12/07/21 5:50 pm Clissold
Tue 12/07/21 6:40 pm  St. Gerald
Tue 12/07/21 7:30 pm Sutherland
Wed 12/08/21 5:00 pm St. Gerald
Tue 12/14/21 5:00 pm St. Gerald
Tue 12/14/21 5:50 pm Sutherland
Tue 12/14/21 6:40 pm Clissold
Tue 12/14/21 7:30 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Wed 12/15/21 5:00 pm Sutherland
Tue 01/04/22 5:00 pm Central GOLD
Tue 01/04/22 5:50 pm Sutherland
Tue 01/04/22 6:40 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 01/04/22 7:30 pm Central GREEN
Wed 01/05/22 5:00 pm Central GOLD
Tue 01/11/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 01/11/22 5:50 pm Central GOLD
Tue 01/11/22 6:40 pm Incarnation
Tue 01/11/22 7:30 pm  Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Wed 01/12/22 5:00 pm Incarnation
Tue 01/18/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 01/18/22 5:50 pm Sutherland
Tue 01/18/22 6:40 pm Central GOLD
Wed 01/19/22 5:00 pm Incarnation
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Team Contact Person Phone
1 Clissold
2 Central GREEN
3 Central GOLD
4 Sutherland
5 Mt. Greenwood BL
6 Mt. Greenwood Wt
7 Incarnation
8 CSA Eagles NAVY
9 St. Gerald
Tue 01/25/22 5:50 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 01/25/22 6:40 pm Incarnation
Tue 01/25/22 7:30 pm Central GOLD
Wed 01/26/22 5:00 pm Central GOLD
Tue 02/01/22 5:50 pm Central GREEN
Tue 02/01/22 6:40 pm Sutherland
Tue 02/01/22 7:30 pm  CSA Eagles NAVY
Wed 02/02/22 5:00 pm Clissold
Wed 02/02/22 9:10 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Tue 02/08/22 5:50 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 02/08/22 6:40 pm Clissold
Tue 02/08/22 7:30 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Wed 02/09/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Wed 02/09/22 9:10 pm Central GREEN
Mon 02/14/22 9:15 pm Central GREEN
Tue 02/15/22 5:00 pm Sutherland
Tue 02/15/22 5:50 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 02/15/22 6:40 pm Central GREEN
Tue 02/15/22 7:30 pm  St. Gerald
Wed 02/16/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 02/22/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 02/22/22 5:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Tue 02/22/22 6:40 pm Incarnation
Tue 02/22/22 7:30 pm Clissold
Wed 02/23/22 5:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Tue 03/01/22 5:00 pm  Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Tue 03/01/22 5:50 pm CSA Eagles NAVY
Tue 03/01/22 6:40 pm  St. Gerald
Tue 03/01/22 7:30 pm  Clissold
Wed 03/02/22 5:00 pm Incarnation
Wed 03/02/22 9:10 pm Clissold
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League Schedule

6th Grade
JTeam Contact Person Phone Email

1 Clissold

2 Central GREEN

3 Central GOLD

4 Sutherland

5 Mt. Greenwood BL

6 Mt. Greenwood Wt

7 Incarnation

8 CSA Eagles NAVY

9 St. Gerald

. Ti Visit H
Tue 03/08/22 5:00 pm St. Gerald at  Central GOLD
Tue 03/08/22 5:50 pm  CSA Eagles NAVY at  Sutherland
Tue 03/08/22 6:40 pm Mt. Greenwood at  Clissold

WHITE
Tue 03/08/22 7:30 pm  Central GREEN at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Wed 03/09/22 4:10 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at St. Gerald
Wed 03/09/22 5:00 pm Sutherland at Incarnation
Wed 03/09/22 9:10 pm Central GOLD at  CSA Eagles NAVY
Mon 03/14/22 6:40 pm St. Gerald at  Mt. Greenwood
WHITE

Mon 03/14/22 7:30 pm Incarnation at  CSA Eagles NAVY
Tue 03/15/22 5:00 pm CSA Eagles NAVY at Central GREEN
Wed 03/16/22 5:00 pm St. Gerald at  Sutherland
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